
Page: 1

HABERDASHERY

MOON MOON
DETERGENT
Price: Login to See
Prices

HAPPY FACE SOAP
POWDER (ORANGE)
900G (12BAGS IN
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

MINE BRAND Q-
TIPS COTTON BUDS
(SOLD BY DOZEN)
Price: Login to See
Prices

COMB 3X12PCS
(PACK OF 3)
Price: Login to See
Prices

LIANGS BRIGHT
CANDLE 30X8S
(SOLD BY CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

PURELENE
CONDITIONER
12X475ML (SOLD
BY CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

HAPPY FACE
TISSUE (24 IN
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

COLGATE CLASSIC
CLEAN
TOOTHBRUSH
(CASE OF 48S)
Price: Login to See
Prices

WHITE RAIN MEN
3IN1 (CASE OF 6)
Price: Login to See
Prices

LASCO RITEFIT
ADULT PULLUPS LG
8X10S (SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

AVON ROLLON
ASSORTED (SOLD
BY DOZEN)
Price: Login to See
Prices

SPOTLESS BLEACH
475ML (CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

FITZROY PLASTER
100'S (SOLD BY
BOX)
Price: Login to See
Prices

BALL POINT PEN
JAR OF 50S
Price: Login to See
Prices

GREAT MOGUL
CARD PACK
Price: Login to See
Prices

https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10


Page: 2

BATHING RAG
Price: Login to See
Prices

LYSOL
DISINFECTANT
SPRAY SM
Price: Login to See
Prices

CURVES MAXI PAD
30X10 SILK DRY
OVERNIGHT
Price: Login to See
Prices

BUCKET STYLING
GEL - DEW STYLER
STYLING GEL
Price: Login to See
Prices

CLEAR TAPE 72S
(SOLD BY CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

PURELENE EGG
PROTEIN SHAMPOO
12X475ML (SOLD
BY CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

AJAX TRICHLORIN
MULTIPURPOSE
CLEANSER
24X600G (SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

PROTOX
MOSQUITO
DESTROYER 96S
(SOLD BY CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

HUINI PLATINUM
HAIR DYE 10PK
(SOLD BY BOX)
Price: Login to See
Prices

HUGGIES DIAPERS
NB 84COUNT
(CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

NIAGARA SPRAY
STARCH 24X20OZ
(SOLD BY CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

ADA SOAP
POWDER 20X350G
(SOLD BY BAG)
Price: Login to See
Prices

HAPPY FACE SOAP
POWDER (BLUE)
900G (12BAGS IN
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

MINE COTTON
BALLS (SOLD PER
DOZEN)
Price: Login to See
Prices

GLOBE GOLD
BRASS PADLOCK
38-50-63MM (SOLD
BY PACK OF 12)
Price: Login to See
Prices

RIZLA (20 BOXES
IN CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

WOODEN CLOTHES
PIN (PER DOZEN)
Price: Login to See
Prices

NAPKIN WRAPPED
FORK 10X100S
Price: Login to See
Prices

DIAMOND
ALUMINUM FOIL
25FT
Price: Login to See
Prices

9INCH PLATE
50X20S PER CASE
Price: Login to See
Prices

HAPPY FACE HAND
TOWEL
15X125SHEETS

GREEN SUD SUD
SOAP POWDER
20X250G (SOLD BY

VOLCANO
MATCHES
10X10X10S (SOLD

PANADOL ULTRA
TABLET 104'S
(SOLD PER BOX)
Price: Login to See

GENERAL SHOE
POLISH (SOLD BY
BOX)
Price: Login to See

https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10


Page: 3

(CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

BY CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

Prices Prices

MINE SMALL WIPES
(10X10S) (SOLD BY
PACK)
Price: Login to See
Prices

MINE WIPES
24X80S (SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

AMMENS POWDER
BIG ASSORTED
12X250G (SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

VO5 CONDITIONER
(PER DOZEN)
Price: Login to See
Prices

8OZ PAPER CUP
40X25S (SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

YELLOW SUD SUD
SOAP POWDER
20X350G (SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

ALWAYS MAXI
REGULAR PADS
12PACKS X 18S
(SOLD BY CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

MOON MOON
WIPES ASSORTED
12X80S (SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

BENJAMINS OLIVE
OIL 24X120ML
Price: Login to See
Prices

16 INCH WHITE
MOP HEAD
Price: Login to See
Prices

CUPS 7OZ: 50 X
50S
Price: Login to See
Prices

CUPS 9OZ: 20 X 50:
1CS
Price: Login to See
Prices

CUPS 12OZ: 20 X
50S: 1CS
Price: Login to See
Prices

FACE MASK (50
PER BOX)

Variations
Color Price

Black
Login to
See Prices

Blue
Login to
See Prices

Price: Login to See
Prices

REACH
TOOTHBRUSH
(SOLD BY DOZEN)
Price: Login to See
Prices

BENJAMIN
RUBBING ALCOHOL
250ML - PER CASE

BENJAMIN
RUBBING ALCOHOL
500ML - PER CASE
Price: Login to See

BURGER BOX 8PK X
50S (SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See

PLASTIC CURRY
GOAT LUNCH BOX
8X50S (SOLD BY

DOUBLE
COMPARTMENT
LUNCH BOX
Price: Login to See

https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10


Page: 4

(24PCS)
Price: Login to See
Prices

Prices Prices CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

Prices

PANASONIC
BATTERY AAA: 4 X
12 X 4S
Price: Login to See
Prices

PANASONIC
BATTERY D SIZE: 4
X 12 X 2S
Price: Login to See
Prices

ALEX TOOTHBRUSH
12 PER PACK (MOQ
3 PACK)
Price: Login to See
Prices

ADA FOIL 75FT - 24
PER CASE
Price: Login to See
Prices

MOP (PER DOZEN)
Price: Login to See
Prices

3M SCOTCH BRITE -
PER CASE (48 X 3
PACK)
Price: Login to See
Prices

LIGHT BULB - 100
PER CASE

Variations
Watt Price

100W
Login to
See Prices

75W
Login to
See Prices

60W
Login to
See Prices

Price: Login to See
Prices

FORK - PER CASE
(40PK X 25 PCS)
Price: Login to See
Prices

SPOON - PER CASE
(40 X 25 PCS)
Price: Login to See
Prices

CLEAR POLY BAGS
100S

Variations
Size Price

3x7
Login to
See Prices

4x7
Login to
See Prices

5x8
Login to
See Prices

6x10
Login to
See Prices

7x12
Login to
See Prices

8x12
Login to
See Prices

9x14
Login to
See Prices

9x20
Login to
See Prices

12x22
Login to
See Prices

Price: Login to See
Prices

ROUGH RIDER
CONDOM - 48 PER
BOX
Price: Login to See
Prices

SLAM CONDOMS
(SOLD BY BOX)
Price: Login to See
Prices

LONG LOVE
CONDOM MOQ 1
BOX (48 PCS)
Price: Login to See
Prices

GARBAGE BAG
36X42 15PK X 10S
(SOLD BY CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

MEGA GROWTH
PROFECTIV HAIR
CREAM (4 BOXES
IN CASE)(SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10


Page: 5

MEGA GROWTH
HAIR CREAM
(7KITS) (BOX)
Price: Login to See
Prices

SUPER GLUE 24PCS
(BOX)
Price: Login to See
Prices

AXION PASTE 425G
- 24 PER CASE
Price: Login to See
Prices

AXION PASTE 235G
- 48 PER CASE
Price: Login to See
Prices

PLASTIC CLOTHES
PIN (PER DOZEN)
Price: Login to See
Prices

MINORA STICK
RAZOR - 1 CASE
(24 CARDS X 24
RAZORS)
Price: Login to See
Prices

MINORA STICK
RAZOR - 1 CARD
(24 STICK RAZORS)
Price: Login to See
Prices

DEGREE - SMALL
(MOQ 12 PCS)
Price: Login to See
Prices

CURVES MAXI PAD
30X10 COTTON
REGULAR
Price: Login to See
Prices

RIZLA (MOQ 1 BOX)
Price: Login to See
Prices

LION PRIDE RIZLA
(BOX OF 50S)
(BOX)
Price: Login to See
Prices

LION PRIDE PUSH
LIGHTER
Price: Login to See
Prices

KING LIGHTER
Price: Login to See
Prices

HAPPY FACE
NAPKIN
12X100SHEETS
(CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

PANADOL 500
EXTRA STRENGTH
(PER BOX)
Price: Login to See
Prices

PANADOL
MULTISYMPTOM
COLD & FLU
(2BOXES)
Price: Login to See
Prices

CETAMOL COLD
AND FLU (SOLD BY
BOX)
Price: Login to See
Prices

CETAMOL
MENSTRUAL (SOLD
BY BOX)
Price: Login to See
Prices

DPH COUGH &
COLD PER BOTTLE
(MIN. ORDER 6
BOTTLES)
Price: Login to See
Prices

DPH ELIXIR PER
BOTTLE (MIN.
ORDER 6 BOTTLES)
Price: Login to See
Prices

ADVIL PAIN -
50PACKS X

ANDREWS SALT
50S (MOQ 1 BOX)
Price: Login to See

ALWAYS MAXI
OVERNIGHT PADS

PROTEX SOAP (96
PER CASE)
Price: Login to See

REFRESH BATH
SOAP (72 PER

https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10


Page: 6

2TABLETS (BOX)
Price: Login to See
Prices

Prices 12PACKS X 14S
(SOLD BY CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

Prices CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

MAY SOAP (PER
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

IRISH SPRING
SOAP (80 PER
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

FABULOSO 16.9OZ
(24 PER CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

FABULOSO 28OZ
(12 PER CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

SMALL COLGATE
REGULAR
TOOTHPASTE
24X2.5OZ (SOLD
BY CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

MEDIUM COLGATE
REGULAR 100ML
24X4OZ (SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

FAMILY SIZE
COLGATE REGULAR
150ML 24X6OZ
(SOLD BY CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

COLGATE SMALL
TRIPLE ACTION
TOOTHPASTE 50ML
2.8OZ (SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

COLGATE MEDIUM
TRIPLE ACTION
TOOTHPASTE
24X4OZ (SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

COLGATE FAMILY
SIZE TRIPLE
ACTION 150ML
24X6OZ (SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

VO5 SHAMPOO
(PER DOZEN)
Price: Login to See
Prices

V05 CONDITIONER
(PER DOZEN)
Price: Login to See
Prices

DOWNY
UNSTOPPABLE
10OZ - 4 PER CASE
Price: Login to See
Prices

OXIMASTER
36X120G (SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

PAL DISHWASHING
LIQUID - SMALL
340ML (CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

PAL DISHWASHING
LIQUID - LARGE
(CASE)
Price: Login to See

AXION LIQUID
750ML (12 PER
CASE)
Price: Login to See

PYRO MOSQUITO
DESTROYER SOLD
BY CASE 60X6S
Price: Login to See

GLUE TRAP FOR
RAT - JUMBO SOLD
BY DOZEN
Price: Login to See

DOWNY 15OZ (12
PER CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10


Page: 7

Prices Prices Prices Prices

DOWNY 800ML - 12
PER CASE
Price: Login to See
Prices

AJAX BLEACH
GALLON (4 PER
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

PYRO SPRAY
285ML - 24 PER
CASE
Price: Login to See
Prices

PYRO SPRAY
350ML - 24 PER
CASE
Price: Login to See
Prices

PYRO SPRAY
600ML - 24 PER
CASE
Price: Login to See
Prices

MOON MOON
DIAPERS - LARGE
8X30S (CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

MOON MOON
DIAPERS XL 8X30S
(CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

BEMSTAR ADULT
DIAPER -LARGE
10X10 (SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

BEMSTAR ADULT
PULLUPS LG 8X10S
(SOLD BY CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

HUGGIES REFILL
WIPES CASE (3 X
176)
Price: Login to See
Prices

ADA WIPES
ASSORTED (12 X
80S) (SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

AJAX BLEACH
475ML - 24 PER
CASE
Price: Login to See
Prices

HUGGIES DIAPERS
STAGE 1 TO 6

Variations
Stage Price

Stage1
Login to
See Prices

Stage2
Login to
See Prices

Stage3
Login to
See Prices

Stage4
Login to
See Prices

Stage5
Login to
See Prices

Stage6
Login to
See Prices

Price: Login to See
Prices

LITTLE BERRY
DIAPER - MEDIUM
Price: Login to See
Prices

LITTLE BERRY
DIAPER - XL
Price: Login to See
Prices

MOON MOON
DIAPERS MEDIUM
8X30S (CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

PAMPERS DIAPERS
(SOLD BY CASE)

ADVIL LIQUID GELS
- 50 PACKS X 2
TABLETS (BOX)
Price: Login to See
Prices

HUGGIES WIPES
10X56S (SOLD BY
CASE)
Price: Login to See
Prices

https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10


Page: 8

Variations
Stage Price

NewBorn
Login to
See Prices

Stage1
Login to
See Prices

Stage2
Login to
See Prices

Stage3
Login to
See Prices

Stage4
Login to
See Prices

Stage5
Login to
See Prices

Stage6
Login to
See Prices

Price: Login to See
Prices

https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10
https://www.mcguyverja.com/?page_id=10


Page: 9

INDEX

1
16 inch White MOP Head  3

3
3M Scotch Brite - Per Case (48 x 3 pack)  4

8
8oz Paper Cup 40x25s (Sold by Case)  3

9
9inch Plate 50x20s Per Case  2

A
ADA Foil 75ft - 24 per case  4
ADA Soap Powder 20x350g (Sold by Bag)  2
ADA WIPES Assorted (12 x 80s) (Sold by Case)  7
Advil Liquid Gels - 50 Packs x 2 Tablets (Box)  7
Advil Pain - 50packs x 2Tablets (Box)  5
Ajax Bleach 475ml - 24 per case  7
Ajax Bleach Gallon (4 Per Case)  7
Ajax Trichlorin Multipurpose Cleanser 24x600g (Sold by Case)  2
ALEX TOOTHBRUSH 12 Per Pack (MOQ 3 Pack)  4
Always Maxi Overnight Pads 12packs x 14s (Sold by Case)  5
Always Maxi Regular Pads 12packs x 18s (Sold by Case)  3
Ammens Powder Big Assorted 12x250g (Sold by Case)  3
Andrews Salt 50s (MOQ 1 Box)  5
Avon Rollon Assorted (Sold by Dozen)  1
Axion Liquid 750ml (12 per case)  6
Axion Paste 235g - 48 per case  4
Axion Paste 425g - 24 per case  4

B
Ball Point Pen Jar of 50s  1
Bathing Rag  1
Bemstar Adult Diaper -Large 10x10 (Sold By Case)  7
Bemstar Adult Pullups LG 8x10s (Sold By Case)  7
Benjamin Rubbing Alcohol 250ml - Per Case (24pcs)  3
Benjamin Rubbing Alcohol 500ml - Per Case  3
Benjamins Olive Oil 24x120ml  3
Bucket Styling Gel - Dew Styler Styling Gel  1
Burger Box 8pk x 50s (Sold by Case)  3

C
Cetamol Cold and Flu (Sold by Box)  5
Cetamol Menstrual (Sold By Box)  5
Clear Poly Bags 100s  4
Clear Tape 72s (Sold by Case)  1
Colgate Classic Clean ToothBrush (Case of 48s)  1
Colgate Family Size Triple Action 150ml 24x6oz (Sold by Case)  6
Colgate Medium Triple Action Toothpaste 24x4oz (Sold by Case)  6
Colgate Small Triple Action Toothpaste 50ml 2.8oz (Sold by Case)  6
Comb 3x12pcs (PACK OF 3)  1
Cups 12oz
- 20 x 50s: 1cs  3



Page: 10

Cups 7oz
- 50 x 50s  3
Cups 9oz
- 20 x 50: 1cs  3
Curves Maxi Pad 30x10 Cotton Regular  5
Curves Maxi Pad 30x10 Silk dry Overnight  1

D
Degree - Small (MOQ 12 pcs)  5
Diamond Aluminum Foil 25ft  2
Double Compartment Lunch Box  3
Downy 15oz (12 per case)  6
Downy 800ml - 12 per case  7
Downy Unstoppable 10oz - 4 per case  6
DPH Cough & Cold per bottle (Min. Order 6 bottles)  5
DPH Elixir per bottle (Min. Order 6 bottles)  5

F
Fabuloso 16.9oz (24 per case)  6
Fabuloso 28oz (12 per case)  6
Face Mask (50 per Box)  3
Family Size Colgate Regular 150ml 24x6oz (Sold by Case)  6
Fitzroy Plaster 100's (Sold by Box)  1
Fork - Per case (40pk x 25 pcs)  4

G
Garbage Bag 36x42 15pk x 10s (Sold by Case)  4
General Shoe Polish (Sold by Box)  2
Globe Gold Brass Padlock 38-50-63mm (Sold by Pack of 12)  2
Glue Trap for Rat - Jumbo Sold by Dozen  6
Great Mogul Card Pack  1
Green Sud Sud Soap Powder 20x250g (Sold by Case)  2

H
Happy Face Hand Towel 15x125sheets (Case)  2
Happy Face Napkin 12x100sheets (Case)  5
Happy Face Soap Powder (Blue) 900g (12bags in Case)  2
Happy Face Soap Powder (ORANGE) 900g (12bags in Case)  1
Happy Face Tissue (24 in Case)  1
Huggies Diapers NB 84Count (Case)  2
Huggies Diapers Stage 1 to 6  7
Huggies Refill Wipes Case (3 x 176)  7
Huggies Wipes 10x56s (Sold by Case)  7
Huini Platinum Hair Dye 10pk (Sold by Box)  2

I
Irish Spring Soap (80 per case)  6

K
King Lighter  5

L
Lasco RiteFit Adult Pullups Lg 8x10s (Sold by Case)  1
Liangs Bright Candle 30x8s (Sold by Case)  1
Light Bulb - 100 Per case  4
Lion Pride Push Lighter  5
Lion Pride Rizla (Box of 50s) (Box)  5
Little Berry Diaper - Medium  7
Little Berry Diaper - XL  7



Page: 11

Long Love Condom MOQ 1 Box (48 pcs)  4
Lysol Disinfectant Spray sm  1

M
May Soap (per case)  6
Medium Colgate Regular 100ml 24x4oz (Sold by Case)  6
Mega Growth Hair Cream (7kits) (Box)  4
Mega Growth Profectiv Hair Cream (4 Boxes in Case)(Sold by Case)  4
Mine Brand Q-Tips Cotton Buds (Sold by Dozen)  1
Mine Cotton Balls (Sold Per Dozen)  2
Mine Small Wipes (10x10s) (Sold by Pack)  3
Mine Wipes 24x80s (Sold by Case)  3
Minora Stick Razor - 1 Card (24 Stick Razors)  5
Minora Stick Razor - 1 Case (24 cards x 24 Razors)  5
Moon Moon Detergent  1
Moon Moon Diapers - Large 8x30s (Case)  7
Moon Moon Diapers Medium 8x30s (Case)  7
Moon Moon Diapers XL 8x30s (Case)  7
Moon Moon Wipes Assorted 12x80s (Sold by Case)  3
Mop (Per Dozen)  4

N
Napkin Wrapped Fork 10x100s  2
Niagara Spray Starch 24x20oz (Sold by Case)  2

O
OxiMaster 36x120g (Sold by Case)  6

P
PAL Dishwashing Liquid - Large (Case)  6
PAL Dishwashing Liquid - Small 340ml (Case)  6
Pampers Diapers (Sold by Case)  7
Panadol 500 Extra Strength (Per box)  5
Panadol Multisymptom Cold & Flu (2Boxes)  5
Panadol Ultra Tablet 104's (Sold Per Box)  2
Panasonic Battery AAA
- 4 x 12 x 4s  4
Panasonic Battery D Size
- 4 x 12 x 2s  4
Plastic Clothes Pin (Per Dozen)  4
Plastic Curry Goat Lunch Box 8x50s (Sold by Case)  3
Protex Soap (96 per case)  5
Protox Mosquito Destroyer 96s (Sold by Case)  2
Purelene Conditioner 12x475ml (Sold by Case)  1
Purelene Egg Protein Shampoo 12x475ml (Sold By Case)  2
Pyro Mosquito Destroyer Sold by Case 60x6s  6
Pyro Spray 285ml - 24 per case  7
Pyro Spray 350ml - 24 per case  7
Pyro Spray 600ml - 24 per case  7

R
Reach Toothbrush (Sold by Dozen)  3
Refresh Bath Soap (72 per case)  5
Rizla (20 boxes in Case)  2
Rizla (MOQ 1 Box)  5
Rough Rider Condom - 48 per Box  4



Page: 12

S
SLAM Condoms (Sold by Box)  4
Small Colgate Regular Toothpaste 24x2.5oz (Sold by Case)  6
Spoon - Per case (40 x 25 pcs)  4
Spotless Bleach 475ml (Case)  1
Super Glue 24pcs (Box)  4

V
V05 Conditioner (per dozen)  6
VO5 Conditioner (Per Dozen)  3
VO5 Shampoo (per dozen)  6
Volcano Matches 10x10x10s (Sold by Case)  2

W
White Rain Men 3in1 (Case of 6)  1
Wooden Clothes Pin (Per Dozen)  2

Y
Yellow Sud Sud Soap Powder 20x350g (Sold by Case)  3


